3Lander Enduro Race 2022 x Maciag Offroad
Nauders/Osterreich / 26.08.2022-28.08.2022

Schmidt, Cyril Max 000: 1:24:27.09
[: 44
Enduro O0000: 338 (of 572)
000000: 55:57.01

HO00: 00000: 117(of 207)
Men 0000000: 55:57.01
goao oooo 0oo
000 00 00 00 oo 00 000 00 o il 00

00 - - 000 000 00 - - 000 000
Prolog 1:19.50 167 0:27.02 468 0:27.02 1:19.50 167 0:27.02 468 0:27.02
Stage 1 8:23.73 107 2:17.47 231 2:18.98 9:43.23 119 2:44.22 256 2:44.22
Stage 2 6:51.30 112 1:51.51 247 1:51.51 16:34.53 109 4:29.04 244 4:29.04
Stage 3 11:09.27 115 2:31.67 264 2:31.73 27:43.80 107 7:00.71 240 7:00.71
Stage 4 22:55.33 150 13:34.05 428 13:34.05 50:39.13 139 20:19.42 389 20:19.42
Stage 6 6:42.25 119 1:36.25 285 1:36.25 57:21.38 133 21:55.67 375 21:55.67
Stage 7 11:31.20 108 2:02.37 239 2:06.42 1:08:52.58 125 23:50.33 355 23:50.33
Stage 8 9:06.86 118 2:20.40 294 2:26.66 1:17:59.44 121 26:10.73 349 26:10.73
Stage 9 6:27.65 125 2:19.35 303 2:23.97 1:24:27.09 117 28:30.08 338 28:30.08
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